
FIRST SEMESTER – FALL 2025 SECOND SEMESTER – SPRING 2026

August 18 - December 19, 2025 January 12 - May 8, 2026

Academic Offices Open Mon Aug 18 Academic Offices Open Mon Jan 5

New Faculty Conference 9:00 am – 2:00 pm Wed Aug 20 Spring Faculty Conference 9:00 a.m. - 5:00 pm Thu Jan 8

Fall Faculty Conference 9:00 am - 5:00 pm Thu Aug 21

CLASSES BEGIN Mon Aug 25 CLASSES BEGIN Mon Jan 12

Labor Day Holiday (no classes) Mon Sep 1 Martin Luther King Jr. - Campus Closed Mon Jan 19

Add deadline Tue Sep 2 Add deadline Tue Jan 20

Drop period with no grade Fri Sep 5 Drop period with no grade Fri Jan 23

Withdraw with Grade of "W" Mon Sep 8 Withdraw with Grade of "W" Mon Jan 26

  Withdraw Deadline Fri Oct 24 Withdraw Deadline Fri Mar 13

THANKSGIVING BREAK SPRING BREAK 

All Grades Due 8 am Fri Dec 19 All Grades Due 8 am Fri May 8

Commencement all students 5:00 PM Fri Dec 19 Commencement  5:00 PM Fri May 8
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